
2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri
      

3 Shevat 
 

10:30 am 
Birthday Shabbat 

at de Toledo 
Zoom and 
Livestream 

Bo 

5 Shevat 5 Shevat 6 Shevat 7 Shevat 8 Shevat 
 

7:30 pm 
Around  the 

Rabbi’s Tisch 
via Zoom 

9 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:11 pm 

10 Shevat 
 

Shabbat Torah 
Study at 

Schroeders’ 
 
 

Beshalach 

11 Shevat 12 Shevat 13 Shevat 14 Shevat 
 

7:30 pm 
Board meeting 

via Zoom 

15 Shevat 
7:30 pm 

Around  the 
Rabbi’s Tisch 

via Zoom 
 
 

Tu B’Shevat

16 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:18 pm 

17 Shevat 
 

10:30 am 
Anniversary 
Shabbat at 

de Toledo, Zoom 
and Livestream 

Yitro 

18 Shevat 19 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Presidents Day 

20 Shevat 21 Shevat 22 Shevat 
 
 

 

23 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:24 pm 

24 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mishpatim 

25 Shevat 26 Shevat 27 Shevat 28 Shevat 29 Shevat 
 

7:30 pm 
Around  the 

Rabbi’s Tisch 
via Zoom 

30 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:30 pm 

 

       

Febuary 2025 (Shevat 5785) 
Congregation Shir Ami 

Our website is  
www.shirami.com 
For questions email Stan at 
stanpacbell@gmail.com 

“May the Children of the Stock of Abraham, 
who dwell in this land, continue to merit and 
enjoy the good will of the other inhabitants, 
while every one shall sit under his own vine 
and fig tree, and there shall be none to 
make him afraid.“   George Washington 
[letter to Touro Synagogue 1790] 

“Fourscore and seven years ago our fathers brought 
forth, on this continent, a new nation, conceived in 
liberty, and dedicated to the proposition that all men 
are created equal....-- that this nation, under God, shall 
have a new birth of freedom, and that government of 
the people, by the people, and for the people shall not 
perish from the earth.“   Abraham Lincoln  
[Gettysburg Address, November 19, 1863] 


