Febuary 2025 (Shevat 5785) Congregation Shir Ami

Congregation Shir Ami						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Shir mi שיר מי	For ques	site is rami.com stions email pell@gmail.				1 3 Shevat 10:30 am Birthday Shabbat at de Toledo Zoom and Livestream Bo
2 5 Shevat	3 5 Shevat	4 6 Shevat	5 7 Shevat	6 8 Shevat 7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch via Zoom	7 9 Shevat 5:11 pm	8 10 Shevat Shabbat Torah Study at Schroeders' Beshalach
9 11 Shevat	10 12 Shevat	11 13 Shevat	12 14 Shevat 7:30 pm Board meeting via Zoom	13 15 Shevat 7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch via Zoom Tu B'Shevat	14 16 Shevat 5:18 pm	15 17 Shevat 10:30 am Anniversary Shabbat at de Toledo, Zoom and Livestream Yitro
16 18 Shevat	17 19 Shevat Presidents Day	18 20 Shevat	19 21 Shevat	20 22 Shevat	23 Shevat 5:24 pm	22 24 Shevat Mishpatim
23 25 Shevar				7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch Zoom		←of Abraham.
forth, on this liberty, and care created the have a new to the people, but	continent, a new dedicated to the equal that the pirth of freedom, by the people, and the earth." Abra	v nation, conce proposition that is nation, under and that gover ad for the peopl	ved in all men God, shall nment of	who dwell in the enjoy the good while every on and fig tree, and make him afra	is land, continu will of the othe e shall sit unde nd there shall b id." George W Synagogue 17	le to merit and er inhabitants, r his own vine e none to lashington

[Gettysburg Address, November 19, 1863]